That this Court issue a temporary restraining order, and preliminary and 

permanent injunctive relief, restraining Defendant from proceeding with its 

campus disciplinary proceedings against Plaintiff; 

b. That Defendant be ordered to pay John Doe compensatory damages in excess of 

Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00), including, without limitation, 

damages to physical well-being, emotional and psychological damages, damages 

to reputation, past and future economic losses, loss of educational and 

professional opportunities, loss of future career prospects, and other direct and